Position

Building/Grounds Supervisor

Mechanic, Bus
Mechanic Il
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Clerk

Bus Driver

Bus Driver Substitute

Bus Driver Substitute

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Hanford Joint Union High
Hanford Joint Union High
Hanford Joint Union High
Hanford Joint Union High
Hanford Joint Union High
Hanford Joint Union High
Hanford Joint Union High
Hanford Joint Union High
Hanford Joint Union High
Hanford Joint Union High
Hanford Joint Union High
Hanford Joint Union High
Hanford Joint Union High
Hanford Joint Union High
Hanford Joint Union High
Hanford Joint Union High
Hanford Joint Union High
Hanford Joint Union High
Hanford Joint Union High
Hanford Joint Union High

Department

Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation

Transportation

Total Wages

$105,672
$54,104
$51,083
$45,538
$43,110
$41,831
$38,079
$31,676
$30,862
$29,806
$28,772
$22,131
$19,392
$18,613
$17,246
$16,723
$14,100
$9,250
$1,907
$33

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$13,631
$18,131
$17,792
$16,121
$5,350
$5,654
$5,151
$4,663
$4,543
$4,519
$4,396
$10,629
$3,379
$1,774
$2,343
$2,449
$1,511
$4,954
$224
$0



