Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Building/Grounds Supervisor		Hanford Joint Union High	Transportation	\$105,672	\$13,631
Mechanic, Bus		Hanford Joint Union High	Transportation	\$54,104	\$18,131
Mechanic II		Hanford Joint Union High	Transportation	\$51,083	\$17,792
Bus Driver		Hanford Joint Union High	Transportation	\$45,538	\$16,121
Bus Driver		Hanford Joint Union High	Transportation	\$43,110	\$5,350
Bus Driver		Hanford Joint Union High	Transportation	\$41,831	\$5,654
Bus Driver		Hanford Joint Union High	Transportation	\$38,079	\$5,151
Bus Driver		Hanford Joint Union High	Transportation	\$31,676	\$4,663
Bus Driver		Hanford Joint Union High	Transportation	\$30,862	\$4,543
Bus Driver		Hanford Joint Union High	Transportation	\$29,806	\$4,519
Bus Driver		Hanford Joint Union High	Transportation	\$28,772	\$4,396
Bus Driver		Hanford Joint Union High	Transportation	\$22,131	\$10,629
Bus Driver		Hanford Joint Union High	Transportation	\$19,392	\$3,379
Bus Driver		Hanford Joint Union High	Transportation	\$18,613	\$1,774
Bus Driver		Hanford Joint Union High	Transportation	\$17,246	\$2,343
Bus Driver		Hanford Joint Union High	Transportation	\$16,723	\$2,449
Clerk		Hanford Joint Union High	Transportation	\$14,100	\$1,511
Bus Driver		Hanford Joint Union High	Transportation	\$9,250	\$4,954
Bus Driver Substitute		Hanford Joint Union High	Transportation	\$1,907	\$224
Bus Driver Substitute		Hanford Joint Union High	Transportation	\$33	\$0